    AM-5526
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-02-0018
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An Agency of Industry Canada Un organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

EB-150-XXX 60 kg/150 lb 0,02 kg / 0.05 lb 350 mm X 400 mm 100 kg
EB-300-XXX 150 kg/300 lb 0,05 kg / 0.1 lb 500 mm X 600 mm 200 kg
MODEL CODING
The model designation indicates the manufacturer,
capacity, and indicator:
CODAGE DU MODÈLE
La désignation du modèle précise le fabricant, la
capacité et l’indicateur.
EB-YY-***
YY: Capacity: in pounds
***: 204 Cardinal 204 weight indicator
 (AM-5436)
205 Cardinal 205 weight indicator
 (AM-5397)
210 Cardinal 210 weight indicator
(AM-5397)
LPAN designates a base only model
EB-YY-***
YY: Capacité : en livres
***: 204 Cardinal 204 indicateur pondéral
(AM-5436)
        205 Cardinal 205 indicateur pondéral
(AM-5397)
210 Cardinal 210 indicateur pondéral
(AM-5397)
LPAN designe un modèle uniquement à base
SEALING
There are no metrological adjustments in the load
receiving element. All calibration adjustments will take
place within the indicating element interfaced with the
device.
SCELLAGE
L’élément récepteur de charge ne comporte aucun
réglage métrologique. Tous les réglages d’étalonnage
seront effectués à l’intérieur de l’élément indicateur relié
à l’appareil.
EVALUATED BY
Pierre de Bassecourt
Complex Approvals Examiner
Tel: (613) 952-0639
Tested by NTEP
ÉVALUÉ PAR
Pierre de Bassecourt
Examinateur d’approbations complexes
Tél. : (613) 952-0639
Testé par NTEP
    AM-5526
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 4 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-02-0018
Model shown with an indicator/modèle montré avec un indicateur  EB-YY-***
    AM-5526
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page 5 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-02-0018
APPROVAL: